:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

=

IN

[N

=

IN

Validator Id

1657670

1657671

1657672

Validator Id

1316031

1316032

BEACON-CHAIN

10368036

Nov 10, 2024 12:12 (UTC)
In epoch 324,001 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
102,241.92 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
102,241.92 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
102,241.92 USD

Amount

- 0.019363922 ETH
61.86 USD

- 0.019367840 ETH&
61.88 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10368036
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/324001
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1657670
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1657671
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1657672
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316031
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316032

B

[N

[ DN

o

[o)

I~J

|co

[0

Validator Id

1316033

1316034

1316035

1316036

1316037

1316038

1316039

1316040

1316041

1316042

1316043

1316044

1316045

Amount

0.019395383
61.96 USD

0.019376959
61.91 USD

0.019376762
61.90 USD

0.019392686
61.96 USD

0.019402025
61.99 USD

0.019401618
61.98 USD

0.019378932
61.91 USD

0.019390346
61.95 USD

0.019385702
61.93 USD

0.019377751
61.91 USD

0.019377049
61.91 USD

0.019385616
61.93 USD

0.019376394
61.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316033
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316034
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316035
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316036
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316037
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316038
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316039
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316040
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316041
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316042
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316043
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316044
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316045

# Validator Id Amount

16 1316046 - 0.019356871 ETH&
61.84 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 267432 + 0.046198913 ETH®
147.60 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1316046
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/267432

