

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:35 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10368036</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 10, 2024 · 12:12 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>324,001</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1657670</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 102,241.92 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1657671</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 102,241.92 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1657672</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 102,241.92 USD

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1316031</u>	- 0.019363922 ETH ⊘ 61.86 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1316032</u>	- 0.019367840 ETH ⊘ 61.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>3</u>	<u>1316033</u>	- 0.019395383 ETH 🐼 61.96 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1316034</u>	- 0.019376959 ETH 🐼 61.91 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1316035</u>	- 0.019376762 ETH ③ 61.90 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1316036</u>	- 0.019392686 ETH 🐼 61.96 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1316037</u>	- 0.019402025 ETH ↔ 61.99 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>1316038</u>	- 0.019401618 ETH ③ 61.98 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1316039</u>	- 0.019378932 ETH ⊘ 61.91 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1316040</u>	- 0.019390346 ETH ③ 61.95 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1316041</u>	- 0.019385702 ETH ③ 61.93 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1316042</u>	- 0.019377751 ETH 🐼 61.91 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1316043</u>	- 0.019377049 ETH ⊘ 61.91 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1316044</u>	- 0.019385616 ETH ③ 61.93 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1316045</u>	- 0.019376394 ETH ③ 61.90 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>16</u>	<u>1316046</u>	- 0.019356871 ETH ③ 61.84 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>267432</u>	+ 0.046198913 ETH ⊘ 147.60 USD

\* USD values displayed at the time of slot

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.